

## We Pay More Funding Provides Benefits of Selling a Structured Settlement

Why To Choose We Pay More Funding For Selling Your Structured Settlement

FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, December 22, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Fort Lauderdale, Florida, October 26, 2021: We Pay More Funding is pleased to announce they help individuals who would benefit



from selling a personal injury structured settlement to get their cash faster. Their team understands the hassle of waiting for <u>structured settlement payments</u> and works to help individuals get approved to sell their structured settlement for a lump sum payment.

At We Pay More Funding, they understand individuals who receive a structured settlement payments over time often need the money more quickly to pay for medical bills and other expenses. When individuals sell their structured settlement, they are free to use the money for whatever they need, including paying medical bills, starting a business, or any other purpose. Rather than waiting to get the entire settlement paid out, clients can get the money they need without the lengthy wait by selling some or all of their future payments.

We Pay More Funding helps individuals navigate the court approval process to ensure they have the best chance of approval to sell their settlement for a lump sum payment. Giving them fast access to the cash.

Anyone interested in learning about the benefits of <u>selling a structured settlement</u> can find out more by visiting the We Pay More Funding website or by calling 1-877-431-0704 to learn more.

About We Pay More Funding: We Pay More Funding provides financial assistance by purchasing structured settlement payments, lottery winnings, and annuity payments to help individuals get their money faster. They handle all the legal aspects of transferring the payments and provide a lump sum payment to their clients. With years of experience, individuals get the assistance they need through a transparent process.

Company: We Pay More Funding

Address: 16 NE 4th St. STE 210

City: Fort Lauderdale

State: FL

Zip Code: 33301

Email address: info@wepaymorefunding.com

Rhett Wadsworth
We Pay More Funding
+1 877-431-0704
info@wepaymorefunding.com
Visit us on social media:

Facebook Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/558962387

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.